
AMHS Contact List
 

Administration 

Principal, Kenneth Harvey 

     Email: kenneth.harvey@eu.dodea.edu 

Vice Principal,  

     Email: @eu.dodea.edu 

Enrollment Information 

Registrar, Matt Bush 

     Email: matt.bush@eu.dodea.edu 

Course Selection 

6-9 counselor, Debbie Lee 

     Email: debbie.lee@eu.dodea.edu 

10-12 counselor, Denise Colombo 

     Email: denise.colombo@eu.dodea.edu 

Health 

Nurse, Margaret McDonald 

   Email: margaret.mcdonald@eu.dodea.edu 

The Arts 

Art & Art Club, Chantel McDaniel 

     Email: chantel.mcdaniel@eu.dodea.edu 

Drama & Drama Club, Frank Lewandowski 

     Email: frank.lewandowski@eu.dodea.edu 

Band & Band Club, Sean Boyle 

     Email: sean.boyle@eu.dodea.edu 

 

Student Clubs 

MS Student to Student, Debbie Lee 

     Email: debbie.lee@eu.dodea.edu 

HS Student to Student, Denise Colombo 

     Email: denise.colombo @eu.dodea.edu 

Photography Club, Robert Tiffany 

     Email: robert.tiffany@eu.dodea.edu 

Educators Rising, Lori Izzo 

      Email: lori.izzo@eu.dodea.edu 

Student Government, Meghan Sindelar 

     Email: meghan.sindelar@eu.dodea.edu 

Future Business Leaders of America 

     Email: sherri.lehde@eu.dodea.edu 

Homework Club Grades 6-8, 

     Email: geraldine.claahsen@eu.dodea.edu 

Homework Club Grades 9-12,  

     Email: geraldine.claahsen@eu.dodea.edu 

Environmental Club, Kim Ramsey 

     Email: kim.ramsey@eu.dodea.edu 

JROTC, Scott Seibert 

     Email: scott.seibert@eu.dodea.edu 

National Honor Society, Tina Lake 

     Email: tina.lake@eu.dodea.edu 

Book Club, Elizabeth Baldwin 

     Email: elizabeth.baldwin@eu.dodea.edu 
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Junior Leadership Seminar, Kathy O’Neill 

     Email: kathleen.oneill2@eu.dodea.edu 

DoDEA Stem Program, Brian Martin 

     Email: brian.martin@eu.dodea.edu 

6-12 Robotics Club, James Rowell 

     Email: james.rowell@eu.dodea.edu 

Outdoor Club, Deanna Burelli 

     Email: deanna.burelli@eu.dodea.edu 

Senior Class & Graduation,  

     Email: kevin.lehde@eu.dodea.edu 

Junior Class & Prom, Lori Izzo 

     Email: lori.izzo@eu.dodea.edu 

Yearbook, Robert Tiffany 

     Email: robert.tiffany@eu.dodea.edu 

Media Club, Tina Lake 

     Email: tina.lake@eu.dodea.edu 

Information Center, Tina Lake 

     Email: tina.lake@eu.dodea.edu 

Sports 

Athletic Director, Mark Fix 

     Email: mark.fix@eu.dodea.edu 

Athletic Booster Club, 

     Email:  

Football, Richard Dahlstrom 

     Email: richard.dahlstrom@eu.dodea.edu 

 

Men’s Volleyball, Kelly Tripp 

     Email: kelly.tripp@eu.dodea.edu 

Women’s Volleyball, Jennifer Hanretty 

     Email: jennifer.hanretty@eu.dodea.edu 

Cross Country, Kimberly Ramsey 

     Email: kimberly.ramsey@eu.dodea.edu 

Men’s Basketball, Kevin Lehde 

     Email: kevin.lehde@eu.dodea.edu 

Women’s Basketball,  

     Email: @eu.dodea.edu 

Wrestling, Robin Clement 

     Email: robin.clement@eu.dodea.edu 

Cheerleading, Theresa King 

     Email: theresa.king@eu.dodea.edu 

Swim Team,  

     Email:  

Baseball, Frank Lewandowski 

     Email: frank.lewandowski@eu.dodea.edu 

Track & Field, Meghan Sindelar 

     Email: meghan.sindelar@eu.dodea.edu 

Softball, Elizabeth Baldwin 

     Email: elizabeth.baldwin@eu.dodea.edu 


